
In
te

rn
at

io
na

l E
JU

 "
A

" 
Ju

ni
or

s 
Ju

do
 T

ou
rn

am
en

t -
 C

et
ni

ew
o,

 P
ol

an
d

Ju
l 2

6,
 2

00
3 

- 
Ju

l 2
7,

 2
00

3
M

en
 9

0 
kg

C
om

pe
tit

or
s:

 2
4

00
61

/0
00

0C

O
kr

ój
 P

io
tr

P
ol

an
d,

 
P

rz
yt

ul
a 

R
af

al
N

et
he

rla
nd

s,
 

02
10

S
/0

00
1C

H
ub

ac
ek

 M
ic

ha
l

C
ze

ch
 R

ep
ub

lic
, 

S
le

dz
ie

w
sk

i P
aw

el
P

ol
an

d,
 

10
00

/0
00

0

S
m

ie
sz

ny
 D

am
ia

n
P

ol
an

d,
 

B
or

od
av

ko
 J

ev
se

ni
js

La
tv

ia
, 

00
11

S
/0

00
1

K
ry

va
sh

ev
eu

 S
ia

rh
ei

B
el

ar
us

, 
K

uc
zy

ns
ki

 D
an

ie
l

P
ol

an
d,

 

00
10

/0
00

1

K
ol

es
ni

k 
Lu

ka
sz

P
ol

an
d,

 
D

ra
ve

cz
 Z

so
lt

H
un

ga
ry

, 

11
00

/0
00

0

C
le

m
pn

er
 M

at
th

ew
G

re
at

 B
rit

ai
n,

 
Im

re
 L

eh
el

A
us

tr
ia

, 

11
00

/0
00

0

B
uc

sa
 M

ar
iu

s
R

om
an

ia
, 

G
az

iy
ev

 D
an

ilb
ek

K
az

ak
hs

ta
n,

 

10
10

/0
00

0

Le
w

an
do

w
sk

i A
rt

ur
P

ol
an

d,
 

B
eh

rla
 B

en
ja

m
in

G
er

m
an

y,
 

10
00

/0
00

0

P
rz

yt
ul

a 
R

.

F
er

ja
n 

P
rim

oz
S

lo
ve

ni
a,

 

00
10

/0
00

0

H
ub

ac
ek

 M
.

F
ar

ka
s 

B
al

in
t

H
un

ga
ry

, 

01
00

/0
02

0K

B
or

od
av

ko
 J

.

P
in

sk
e 

M
ic

ha
el

G
er

m
an

y,
 

10
20

/0
00

0C

K
uc

zy
ns

ki
 D

.

Fi
kr

i A
di

l
F

ra
nc

e,
 

00
01

/0
00

0(
ex

. t
im

e)

D
ra

ve
cz

 Z
.

R
os

ta
m

i A
yo

ub
Ir

an
, 

10
01

S
/0

00
1S

Im
re

 L
.

C
ho

je
ck

i L
uk

as
z

P
ol

an
d,

 

11
10

/0
10

0K

B
uc

sa
 M

.

M
ic

ha
lik

 M
ar

ci
n

P
ol

an
d,

 

10
00

/0
00

0

B
eh

rla
 B

.

D
yk

yy
 D

en
is

U
kr

ai
ne

, 

11
20

/0
00

0C

Fe
rja

n 
P

.

F
ar

ka
s 

B
.

10
00

/0
00

0

B
or

od
av

ko
 J

.

F
ik

ri 
A

.

10
02

/0
00

0S

R
os

ta
m

i A
.

C
ho

je
ck

i L
.

10
00

/0
00

0

B
uc

sa
 M

.

B
eh

rla
 B

.

00
10

S
/0

00
3C

Fe
rja

n 
P

.

B
or

od
av

ko
 J

.

10
10

/0
00

0

R
os

ta
m

i A
.

B
eh

rla
 B

.

10
00

S
/0

11
1

B
or

od
av

ko
 J

.

B
or

od
av

ko
 J

.

B
eh

rla
 B

.

10
11

/0
00

0S

S
m

ie
sz

ny
 D

.

P
in

sk
e 

M
.

10
00

/0
00

0

P
rz

yt
ul

a 
R

.

F
ar

ka
s 

B
.

10
10

/0
00

1

P
in

sk
e 

M
.

F
ik

ri 
A

.

10
00

/0
00

0

P
rz

yt
ul

a 
R

.

P
in

sk
e 

M
.

10
02

C
/0

01
0

R
os

ta
m

i A
.

P
rz

yt
ul

a 
R

.

R
os

ta
m

i A
.

10
01

S
/0

00
1S

Le
w

an
do

w
sk

i A
.

D
yk

yy
 D

.

11
00

/0
00

0

D
ra

ve
cz

 Z
.

C
ho

je
ck

i L
.

00
01

/0
00

0S
 (

ex
. t

im
e)

D
yk

yy
 D

.

B
uc

sa
 M

.

10
10

S
/0

00
1C

D
ra

ve
cz

 Z
.

B
uc

sa
 M

.
00

11
S

/0
00

1S
Fe

rja
n 

P
.

B
uc

sa
 M

.

Fe
rja

n 
P

.

1 
 B

or
od

av
ko

 J
ev

se
ni

js
La

tv
ia

2 
 B

eh
rla

 B
en

ja
m

in
G

er
m

an
y

3 
 R

os
ta

m
i A

yo
ub

Ir
an

3 
 F

er
ja

n 
P

rim
oz

S
lo

ve
ni

a

5 
 P

rz
yt

ul
a 

R
af

al
N

et
he

rla
nd

s

5 
 B

uc
sa

 M
ar

iu
s

R
om

an
ia

7 
 P

in
sk

e 
M

ic
ha

el
G

er
m

an
y

7 
 D

ra
ve

cz
 Z

so
lt

H
un

ga
ry


